Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

o.8f+1}

Yep----m---- [EEEEEEEEERD - eesssssssess -

06f 5 b A A—
7 S L1 S A

02 T

.........................................

101 ; '2 3
10 1 10 tra%g P, (Ge\}P
—=— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPU_retrain2
—— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPUold

T
OB*’;E’EEL

0.6

I SRR NS S L
M ’.."Oaia. +9° 0 PANRY ..3:
F "‘:'! o'+’ ‘.“':':' % : :+" :-_-’
T A SR SO
- + .

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+-0.01c
2 E
£.009F
D E :
D.008F :
100072—----------------- ___________
§006§— A
1Yl SISSRR S OO O e
0.004F R AT
0.003F S A
0.002F - T ¥E G
0.001E Mo
aE 1 L]
o ©
g f
o L
I

) B
10 1 10 tra%E P, (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

R NSRS o SEPSS SOUPRON SO

0.6F-------- o-..,+

pleup rate vs p
%
$
-

R T - S
| S S e

0.3F----meebeeeeeees

I

(O SR e

ol

G o FEPPPRRR Beeeeess i
N T 1 ¢
L ‘.‘i’m .

Ratio

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.3

0.2

S I S e B

0.

—0.05
1)
3.045
$0.04
1]
£.035
o
50.03
>S5
D.025
0.02
0.015
0.044
0.005

...............................................

Ratio
iy
T

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
0.0l
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
0.005E
0.004F
0.003
0.002f :
0.001

QURJICHES EAlENS

O

Ratio
N

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

R S

s

pileup rate vs @

+. pe o 4T : ]
0.5t o0 T AT e e e

e S e e

Y S W T T
Y S S N -
O

Ratio

11; +f+-----+++.+ ‘H'++++ H -+:;++i+.§
4t ++ H :




	Contents
	Page 1


